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Rk Archer Country Points

1. NatayaERDYNIYEVA Russia 236,500
2.  NatdiaVALEEVA Italy 208,000
3. JustynaMOSPINEK Poland 152,550
4.  Malgorzata CWIENCZEK Poland 139,600
5. TatyanaBORODAY Russia 114,750
6. Alison WILLIAMSON Great Britain 99,800
7. VictoriaKOVAL Ukraine 96,788
8. VeonikaHAIDN TSCHALOVA Germany 96,750
9. ElenaTONETTA Italy 95,400
10. Almudena GALLARDO Spain 92,625
11. Naomi FOLKARD Great Britain 90,900
12. Sophie DODEMONT France 89,375
13. PiaCarmen LIONETTI Italy 87,300
14. KhatunaNARIMANIDZE Georgia 83,525
15. Berengere SCHUH France 74,950
16. HannaMARUSAVA Belarus 72,000
17. Margarita GALINOVSKAYA Russia 68,500
18. NataliaNASARIDZE Turkey 66,656
19. LisaUNRUH Germany 64,575
20. Tetyana BEREZHNA Ukraine 62,100
21. lwonaMARCINKIEWICZ Poland 55,463
22. DeryaURAZ Turkey 54,788
23. ZekiyeKeskin SATIR Turkey 54,675
24. AnjaHITZLER Germany 51,938
25. YuliaLOBZHENIDZE Ukraine 48,375
26. MauraFRIGERI Italy 44,719
27. EkaterinaKSENOFONTOVA Ukraine 44,100
28. Elena PEROSINI Italy 44,044
29. SabrinaSTRUYF Belgium 42,300
30. Charlotte BURGESS Great Britain 40,856
31. YuliyaRieznikova Ukraine 38,475
32. Christina SCHAEFER Germany 37,969
33. Virginie ARNOLD France 37,575
34. WioletaMY SZOR Poland 32,850
35. Miroslava DAGBAEVA Russia 32,625
36. Tetyana DOROKHOVA Ukraine 32,175
37. ElenaGRATCHEVA Russia 30,488
38. Bessi KASAK Estonia 24,525
39. KristinaESEBUA Georgia 23,900
40. Magali FOULON Spain 23,681
41. KatsiarinaMILANOVICH Belarus 23,625
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Louise LAURSEN
Oleksandra BEBESHKO
Kateryna PALEKHA
Janna SVISTUN
Evangelia PSARRA
Wiebke NULLE
Nathalie DIELEN

Zane BERZINA

Femke BOONEN

Denmark
Ukraine
Ukraine
Belarus
Greece
Germany
Switzerland
Latvia
Netherlands

23,550
23,288
23,063
22,950
22,500
22,444
18,788
18,225
16,250



